58
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Rating Pilot Pressure Operating
Temperatures**
Vacuum to
500 psi (34
bar)
60 psi (4.1 bar) 0°F to +200°F

Alert when the main seal is at end of life and must be replaced.
59Support: (800) 444-2373  |  fastestinc.com
Ordering Information
(Complete Connector = Main Seal Set + Base Part Number) Dimensions
Sealing
Range
Main
Seal Set*
Base Part
Number
Replacement
Seals Pack (5)**
Rebuild
Kit
A B C D E M P T
FE  | Connectors for Straight Tubes
0.030 to 0.050 FE0010050 FEB0010050
FER001
1.72
(43.7)
0.84
(21.3)
0.63
(16.0) N/A
4-40
UNC
0.16
(4.1)
10-32
UNF
1/8
NPT0.050 to 0.080 FE001001 FEB001001
0.080 to 0.130 FE001002 FEB001002
0.100 to 0.180 FES0101
FE01
FE01CV04ANA
FE01CV04SSR
FEB0101
FER01
FER01CV04ANA
FER01CV04SSR
2.05
(52.1)
1.49
(37.8)
1.10
(27. 9)
0.55
(14.0)
10-32
UNF
0.58
(14.7)
10-32
UNF
1/8
NPT
0.180 to 0.260 FES0102 FEB0102
0.260 to 0.340 FES0103 FEB0103
0.340 to 0.420 FES0104 FEB0104
0.420 to 0.510 FES0105 FEB0105
0.276-0.354 FES113
FE1
FE1CV04ANA
FE1CV04SSR